District 6 - 6A & 10 -5A

Overall Finish List

October 21, 2014
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... We Time Races resuits@wetimeraces.com

1  Hunter Joiner Lovejoy High School 5081 M 17:28.84
2 Ryan Spruell Lovejoy High School 5094 M 17:36.70
3 Ryan Rigby Wylie HS 5266 M 17:44.24
4  Dane Printz Lovejoy High School 5091 M 17:52.22
5  Christian Sutter Lovejoy High School 5095 M 18:00.88
6 Jake Larimer Lovejoy High School 5087 M 18:22.33
7  Kerry Joiner Lovejoy High School 5082 M 18:32.53
8  Brock Bittner Lovejoy High School 5072 M 18:51.99
9 Cameron Petersen McKinney North HS 5220 M 18:56.15
10 Jared Rickman Prosper 5249 M 19:03.06
11 Simon Scheibmeir Sherman High School 5392 M 19:04.20
12 Jordan Gonzalez McKinney North HS 5208 M 19:05.24
13 Daniel Villareal McKinney High School 5194 M 19:14.31
14  Joshua Luck Lovejoy High School 5088 M 19:19.59
15 Denilson Alvarenga McKinney North HS 5197 M 19:20.92
16 John Lange Lovejoy High School 5086 M 19:21.02
17 Bradley Davis Lovejoy High School 5074 M 19:21.38
18 IjHernandez McKinney North HS 5211 M 19:22.47
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

William Godfrey
Kevin Sworstokke
Brian Linares
Carson Gause
Daniel Lopez
Nathan Morrow
Mitch Capretta
Chandler Voth
Sayed Mostofa
John Marlow
Nathan Hartter
Matthew Burrows
Julian Lynch

Sage Foster

Omar Velez Alejos
Tristen Van Sant
Zach Neveloff
Jason Abernathy
Brayln Kirby
Darren Wolf
Rakim Hirji
Ellmaier Korbinian
Michael O Connor
Noah Zwillenberg
Chris Cain

Josh Bell

Ryan Gabel

Ulises Velez Alejos
Scott Owens

Seth Neveloff
Albert Lopez
Tynan Cravy

Basil El Hindi
Trevor Joiner

Lovejoy High School
Lovejoy High School
Sherman High School
Wylie HS

McKinney North HS
Prosper

McKinney High School
McKinney North HS
Wylie HS

Sherman High School
Lovejoy High School
Wylie HS

Wylie East HS
McKinney High School
McKinney High School
Sherman High School
Wylie East HS

Lovejoy High School
Sherman High School
Wylie HS

McKinney North HS
McKinney High School
McKinney North HS
McKinney North HS
McKinney North HS
McKinney North HS
McKinney High School
McKinney High School
Prosper

Wylie East HS
McKinney North HS
McKinney North HS
McKinney High School
Lovejoy High School

5075
5096
5388
5257
5215
5246
5172
5222
5261
5390
5078
5255
5417
5175
5192
5395
5424
5070
5387
5269
5212
5180
5218
5225
5201
5198
5176
5193
5248
5423
5214
5203
5174
5083
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19:26.60
19:30.06
19:30.38
19:30.73
19:31.69
19:47.47
19:51.31
19:53.45
19:54.42
19:57.84
19:58.72
20:03.46
20:05.26
20:07.73
20:19.68
20:21.69
20:25.48
20:26.44
20:32.39
20:37.27
20:38.66
20:40.79
20:40.94
20:44.42
20:45.87
20:47.03
20:48.86
20:55.75
20:57.61
20:58.75
20:59.09
21:00.20
21:00.24
21:01.99
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Bernardo Maldonado
Luke Guillemaud
Matthew McDonough
Preston Tiff

Tom Cruz
Hayden Tiner

Eli Ruhala

Gaven Dawson
Cameron Nardiello
Hunter Nardiello
Carter Derebery
Nicolas Guerrero
Paden Scott
Aaron Soltero
Jackson Douglas
Matthias Stout
Michael Gueller
Mason Bales
Dieu Wu

Charles Saint Pe
Zach Griffin
Trent Beamer
Brent Hendrix
James Thomas
Caleb Graham
Angeloh Stout
Jacob Worrel
Tommy Magee
Elijah Scheibmeir
Jacob Hamill

Sal Heredia
Lawrence Randall
Fabian Barraza
Dalton Burt

McKinney North HS
Lovejoy High School
McKinney High School
Lovejoy High School
Sherman High School
Sherman High School
Lovejoy High School
Sherman High School
Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Prosper

Prosper

Wylie East HS
Sherman High School
McKinney High School
McKinney High School
Lovejoy High School
Wylie East HS
Sherman High School
McKinney North HS
Prosper

Wylie East HS

Lovejoy High School
McKinney High School
Prosper

Wylie HS

McKinney North HS
McKinney North HS
Sherman High School
McKinney North HS
Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

5217
5077
5184
5098
5380
5394
5092
5381
5421
5422
5238
5241
5432
5393
5173
5190
5076
5400
5397
5221
5240
5403
5080
5191
5239
5267
5223
5216
5391
5210
5412
5427
5402
5407
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21:02.20
21:07.90
21:08.38
21:09.63
21:09.81
21:14.38
21:24.21
21:34.97
21:35.73
21:43.26
21:46.00
21:46.47
21:51.81
21:53.61
21:56.15
22:00.05
22:04.85
22:05.89
22:08.55
22:08.82
22:15.09
22:17.06
22:19.79
22:21.74
22:22.93
22:33.67
22:43.20
22:44.50
22:47.22
22:47.56
22:48.37
22:48.40
22:56.00
23:01.09
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Eric Rosales
Brandon Lam
Colton Denmon

Lyle Hartu

Jaume Ribera Noya

Tyler Dorsett
Brandon Spiegel
Daniel De La Cruz
Fhyllip Goulart
Nathan Schoeck
Dan Barnhart
Ethan Guevara
Noah Peterson
Bryan Derebery

William Hattaway
Ty Shirley
Thomas Jarvis
Jack Miles

Justin Wright
Zach Perry
Mckinely Bennett
Andrew Bellah
Tyler Richardson
Chase Ainsworth
Alan Kaudaissy
Tanner McDonald
Chestin Keeton
Holt Black

Blake Tucker
Brock Ziehr

Jacob Padilla
Blake Swinney

Prosper

Wylie East HS
McKinney North HS
Wylie HS

McKinney High School
McKinney North HS
Wylie East HS
Sherman High School
McKinney North HS
Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS
Sherman High School
Denison HS

Prosper

Wylie East HS

Prosper

Sherman High School
McKinney High School
Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS
McKinney High School
Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Lovejoy High School
Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS

5251
5415
5204
5258
5188
5206
5437
5382
5209
5431
5401
5384
4972
5237

5411
5253
5386
5187
5445
5426
5404
5171
5429
5399
5084
5420
5414
5405
5441
5446
5425
5439
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23:04.48
23:08.74
23:16.44
23:17.32
23:18.58
23:20.37
23:23.29
23:28.16
23:31.32
23:32.79
23:38.40
23:41.60
23:49.01
23:52.93

24:02.34
24:06.29
24:11.25
24:18.62
25:08.85
25:18.61
25:20.68
25:31.19
26:02.88
26:23.29
26:28.05
26:49.20
26:57.23
27:07.51
27:20.60
27:53.81
27:55.48
28:15.24
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119 Chase Watson

120 Tyler Lane

121 John Adams

122 Bradly Walker

123 Nicholas Heinrich Barna
124 Sawyer Tolleson

125 Hayden Boyd

126 Alex Magnusson
*QOverall place among males only

Wylie East HS

Denison HS

Wylie East HS
Denison HS

Lovejoy High School
Wylie East HS

Wylie East HS
Sherman High School

5443

5376
5398
4974
5079
5440
5406
5389

< <L L L L <

28:19.98

28:53.06
28:55.54
29:31.11
29:48.25
30:50.11
33:01.84
34:02.49
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District 6 - 6A & 10 -5A

October 21, 2014
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... We Time Races

results @wetimeraces.com

Team - Lovejoy High School

Team Score (places): 18

0 NO O~ WN -

©

10

11

12

13

14

Final Team Results - Boys

N_o Name

5081 Hunter Joiner
5094 Ryan Spruell
5091 Dane Printz
5095 Christian Sutter
5087 Jake Larimer
5082 Kerry Joiner
5072 Brock Bittner

5088 Joshua Luck
5086 John Lange

5074 Bradley Davis
5075 William Godfrey
5096 Kevin Sworstokke
5078 Nathan Hartter

5070 Jason Abernathy

JV Boys 10-5A

Team Score
(times):1:29:20.97
O'All

Cum

Place

Place

1
2
4
5
6
(7)
(8)
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

1
3
7
12
18
(25)
(33)

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:17:52.19

Time

Cum Time

17:28.84
17:36.70
17:52.22
18:00.88
18:22.33
18:32.53
18:51.99

19:19.59

19:21.02

19:21.38

19:26.60

19:30.06

19:58.72

20:26.44

17:28.84
35:05.54
52:57.76

1:10:58.64
1:29:20.97
1:47:53.50
2:06:45.49

2:26:05.08

2:45:26.10

3:04:47.48

3:24:14.08

3:43:44.14

4:03:42.86

4:24:09.30

]

im
ac
0:00.00
0:07.86
0:23.38
0:32.04
0:53.49
1:03.69
1:23.15

1:50.75

D

o
3

1:52.18

1:52.54

1:57.76

2:01.22

2:29.88

2:57.60
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20

21

22

Team - McKinney North HS

5083 Trevor Joiner

5077 Luke Guillemaud

5098 Preston Tiff

5092 Eli Ruhala

5076 Michael Gueller

5080 Brent Hendrix

5084 Alan Kaudaissy
Nicholas Heinrich

5079 Barna

Team Score (places): 68

0 NO O, WDN -

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bib
No

5220 Cameron Petersen

5208 Jordan Gonzalez

5197 Denilson Alvarenga

52111j Hernandez

5215 Daniel Lopez

5222 Chandler Voth

5212 Rakim Hirji
5218 Michael O Connor

Name

5225 Noah Zwillenberg
5201 Chris Cain

5198 Josh Bell

5214 Albert Lopez

5203 Tynan Cravy

5217 Bernardo Maldonado

5221 Charles Saint Pe

More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

Team Score

(times):1:36:16.47

O'All

Cum

Place

Place

9
12
14
15
18
(21)
(32)
More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More

9
21
35
50
68

(89)

(121)

21:01.99

21:07.90

21:09.63

21:24.21

22:04.85

22:19.79

26:28.05

29:48.25

Finish Position - 2

4:45:11.29

5:06:19.19

5:27:28.82

5:48:53.03

6:10:57.88

6:33:17.67

6:59:45.72

7:29:33.97

3:33.15

3:39.06

3:40.79

3:55.37

4:36.01

4:50.95

8:59.21

12:19.41

Ave Time:19:15.29

Time

Cum Time

18:56.15
19:05.24
19:20.92
19:22.47
19:31.69
19:53.45
20:38.66

20:40.94

20:44.42

20:45.87

20:47.03

20:59.09

21:00.20

21:02.20

22:08.82

18:56.15
38:01.39
57:22.31

1:16:44.78
1:36:16.47
1:56:09.92
2:16:48.58

2:37:29.52

2:58:13.94

3:18:59.81

3:39:46.84

4:00:45.93

4:21:46.13

4:42:48.33

5:04:57.15

—
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Bac
0:00.00
0:09.09
0:24.77
0:26.32
0:35.54
0:57.30
1:42.51

1:44.79

D
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1:48.27

1:49.72

1:50.88

2:02.94

2:04.05

2:06.05

3:12.67
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17

18
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20

21

5223 Jacob Worrel
5216 Tommy Magee
5210 Jacob Hamill
5204 Colton Denmon
5206 Tyler Dorsett

5209 Fhyllip Goulart

Team - Wylie HS

Team Score (places): 97

~N~NOoO o~ WN -

Team - Sherman High School

Bib
No
5266 Ryan Rigby
5257 Carson Gause
5261 Sayed Mostofa
5255 Matthew Burrows
5269 Darren Wolf
5267 Angeloh Stout

5258 Lyle Hartu

Name

Team Score (places):

108

0o NOoO O, WDN-

10

11

Bib
No
5392 Simon Scheibmeir
5388 Brian Linares
5390 John Marlow
5395 Tristen Van Sant
5387 Brayln Kirby

5380 Tom Cruz
5394 Hayden Tiner

5381 Gaven Dawson

Name

5393 Aaron Soltero
5397 Dieu Wu

5391 Elijah Scheibmeir

Than 7

More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

22:43.20 5:27:40.35

22:44.50 5:50:24.85

22:47.56 6:13:12.41

23:16.44 6:36:28.85

23:20.37 6:59:49.22

23:31.32 7:23:20.54

Finish Position - 3

Ave Time:19:34.02

Team Score
(times):1:37:50.12

O'All Cum
Place Place
3 3
17 20
22 42
24 66
31 97
(48) (145)
(49) (194)

Team Score
(times):1:39:26.50
O'All Cum
Place Place
11 11
16 27
23 50
28 78
30 108
(38) (146)
(39) (185)
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More

Than 7

Time

Cum Time

17:44.24
19:30.73
19:54.42
20:03.46
20:37.27
22:33.67
23:17.32

Finish Position - 4

17:44.24
37:14.97
57:09.39

3:47.05

3:48.35

3:51.41

4:20.29

4:24.22

4:35.17

—]

im
ac
0:00.00
1:46.49
2:10.18

(1]

(09
13

1:17:12.85 2:19.22
1:37:50.12 2:53.03
2:00:23.79 4:49.43
2:23:41.11 5:33.08

Ave Time:19:53.30

Time

Cum Time

19:04.20
19:30.38
19:57.84
20:21.69
20:32.39
21:09.81

21:14.38
21:34.97

21:53.61

22:08.55

22:47.22

19:04.20
38:34.58
58:32.42

1:18:54.11
1:39:26.50
2:00:36.31
2:21:50.69

2:43:25.66

3:05:19.27

3:27:27.82

3:50:15.04

-

im
ac
0:00.00
0:26.18
0:53.64
1:17.49
1:28.19
2:05.61

2:10.18
2:30.77

1]

[0y
3

2:49.41

3:04.35

3:43.02



12 5382 Daniel De La Cruz
13 5384 Ethan Guevara
14 5386 Thomas Jarvis

15 5389 Alex Magnusson

Team - McKinney High School

Team Score (places):

119

% Name
5194 Daniel Villareal
5172 Mitch Capretta
5175 Sage Foster

5192 Omar Velez Alejos
5180 Ellmaier Korbinian
5176 Ryan Gabel

5193 Ulises Velez Alejos
5174 Basil El Hindi

0 NO O~ WN-=-

©

5184 Matthew McDonough
10 5173 Jackson Douglas

11 5190 Matthias Stout

12 5191 James Thomas

13 5188 Jaume Ribera Noya
14 5187 Jack Miles

15 5171 Andrew Bellah

Team - Prosper

Team Score (places):

150

Bib

No Name
1 5249 Jared Rickman

2 5246 Nathan Morrow

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Team Score
(times):1:40:13.82
O'All

Cum

Place

Place

13
20
26
27
33
(34)
(35)
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

13
33
59
86
119
(153)
(188)

23:28.16 4:13:43.20 4:23.96

23:41.60 4:37:24.80 4:37.40

24:11.25 5:01:36.05 5:07.05

34:02.49 5:35:38.54 14:58.29

Finish Position - 5

Ave Time:20:02.76

Time Cum Time

19:14.31 19:14.31 0:00.00
19:51.31 39:05.62 0:37.00
20:07.73 59:13.35 0:53.42
20:19.68 1:19:33.03 1:05.37
20:40.79 1:40:13.82 1:26.48
20:48.86 2:01:02.68 1:34.55
20:55.75 2:21:58.43 1:41.44

21:00.24 2:42:58.67 1:45.93

21:08.38 3:04:07.05 1:54.07

21:56.15 3:26:03.20 2:41.84

22:00.05 3:48:03.25 2:45.74

22:21.74 4:10:24.99 3:07.43

23:18.58 4:33:43.57 4:04.27

24:18.62 4:58:02.19 5:04.31

25:31.19 5:23:33.38 6:16.88

Finish Position - 6

Team Score
(times):1:43:20.61
O'All Cum
Place Place
10 10
19 29

Ave Time:20:40.12

]

ime
ac
19:03.06 19:03.06 0:00.00
19:47.47 38:50.53 0:44.41

Time Cum Time

vy
=




5248 Scott Owens
5238 Carter Derebery
5241 Nicolas Guerrero
5240 Zach Giriffin
5239 Caleb Graham

5251 Eric Rosales

0o NO O~ W

9 5237 Bryan Derebery

10 5253 Ty Shirley

Team - Wylie East HS

Team Score (places):

172
Bib
No

5417 Julian Lynch

5424 Zach Neveloff

5423 Seth Neveloff

5421 Cameron Nardiello

5422 Hunter Nardiello

5432 Paden Scott

5400 Mason Bales
5403 Trent Beamer

Name

0o NO O, WN -

9 5412 Sal Heredia
10 5427 Lawrence Randall
11 5402 Fabian Barraza

12 5407 Dalton Burt
13 5415Brandon Lam
14 5437 Brandon Spiegel
15 5431 Nathan Schoeck
16 5401 Dan Barnhart
17 5411 William Hattaway

18 5445 Justin Wright

36 65 20:57.61 59:48.14 1:54.55
42 107  21:46.00 1:21:34.14 2:42.94
43 150 21:46.47 1:43:20.61 2:43.41
(46)  (196) 22:15.09 2:05:35.70 3:12.03
(47)  (243) 22:22.93 2:27:58.63 3:19.87
More . EA- )
Than 7 23:04.48 2:51:03.11 4:01.42
More 23:52.93 3:14:56.04 4:49.87
Than 7
More 24:06.29 3:39:02.33 5:03.23
Than 7
Finish Position - 7
Team Score
. Ave Time:20:57.70
(times):1:44:48.48
OAll Cum Time Cum Time Time
Place Place Back
25 25  20:05.26 20:05.26 0:00.00
29 54 20:25.48 40:30.74 0:20.22
37 91  20:58.75 1:01:29.49 0:53.49
40 131  21:35.73 1:23:05.22 1:30.47
41 172 21:43.26 1:44:48.48 1:38.00
(44)  (216) 21:51.81 2:06:40.29 1:46.55
(45)  (261) 22:05.89 2:28:46.18 2:00.63
More ) EA. .
Than 7 22:17.06 2:51:03.24 2:11.80
More ) 4. .
Than 7 22:48.37 3:13:51.61 2:43.11
More 22:48.40 3:36:40.01 2:43.14
Than 7
More 22:56.00 3:59:36.01 2:50.74
Than 7
More 23:01.09 4:22:37.10 2:55.83
Than 7
More 23:08.74 4:45:45.84 3:03.48
Than 7
More 23:23.29 5:09:09.13 3:18.03
Than 7
More 23:32.79 5:32:41.92 3:27.53
Than 7
More 23:38.40 5:56:20.32 3:33.14
Than 7
More 24:02.34 6:20:22.66 3:57.08
Than 7
More 25:08.85 6:45:31.51 5:03.59



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

5426 Zach Perry

5404 Mckinely Bennett
5429 Tyler Richardson
5399 Chase Ainsworth
5420 Tanner McDonald
5414 Chestin Keeton
5405 Holt Black

5441 Blake Tucker
5446 Brock Ziehr

5425 Jacob Padilla
5439 Blake Swinney
5443 Chase Watson
5398 John Adams
5440 Sawyer Tolleson

5406 Hayden Boyd

Team - Denison HS
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No Name

1 4972 Noah Peterson

2

5376 Tyler Lane

3 4974 Bradly Walker

Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

More
Than 7

25:18.61
25:20.68
26:02.88
26:23.29
26:49.20
26:57.23

27:07.51

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
O'All  Cum

Time

7:10:50.12

7:36:10.80

8:02:13.68

8:28:36.97

8:55:26.17

9:22:23.40

9:49:30.91

27:20.60 10:16:51.51

27:53.81 10:44:45.32

27:55.48 11:12:40.80

28:15.24 11:40:56.04

28:19.98 12:09:16.02

28:55.54 12:38:11.56

Cum Time

Place Place
Less

Than 5

Less

Than 5

Less

Than 5

23:49.01

23:49.01

5:13.35

5:15.42

5:57.62

6:18.03

6:43.94

6:51.97

7:02.25

7:15.34

7:48.55

7:50.22

8:09.98

8:14.72

8:50.28

30:50.11 13:09:01.67 10:44.85

33:01.84 13:42:03.51 12:56.58

]

im
ac
0:00.00

1]

vy
=

28:53.06 52:42.07 5:04.05

29:31.11 1:22:13.18 5:42.10



